2017 St. Francis XC Invitational - Men's Race

Race Date
September 01, 2017 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St. Francis (lll.) Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):28 Average Time: 15:32.3
1 2519 Brian Blaylock SR 1 1 15:17.6 15:17.6 0:00.0
2 2530 John Principato SR 3 4 15:26.8 30:44.5 0:09.2
3 2525 Andrew Martinez JR 4 8 15:29.1 46:13.6 0:11.5
4 2532 Matt Wilson SO 6 14 15:33.9  1:01:47.5 0:16.2
5 2522 Zachary Hoover FR 14 28 15:54.2  1:17:41.8 0:36.6
6 2517 Andre Baez Martinez FR (21) (49) 16:09.6  1:33:51.4 0:51.9
7 2527 Angel Mejia JR (23) (72) 16:12.7  1:50:04.2 0:55.1
8 2518 Jonathan Behling FR More Than 7 16:25.1  2:06:29.4 1:07.5
9 2520 Alex Cooper JR More Than 7 16:27.3  2:22:56.7 1:09.7
10 2528 Chris Pagan JR More Than 7 16:46.6  2:39:434 1:28.9
11 2521 Steven Homecgoy SR More Than 7 16:55.9  2:56:39.3 1:38.3
12 2529 Joseph Parochetti SR More Than 7 17:14.8  3:13:54.2 1:57.2
13 2523 Eric Judd FR More Than 7 17:36.1  3:31:30.3 2:18.5
14 2533 Chris Zavala JR More Than 7 18:33.9  3:50:04.2 3:16.2
Team - U. of Chicago Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):39 Average Time: 15:40.2
1 2550 Ryan Cutter FR 5 5 15:29.3 15:29.3 0:00.0
2 2558 Jordan Olson FR 7 12 15:37.6 31:07.0 0:08.2
3 2552 Jacob Gosselin JR 8 20 15:40.3 46:47.3 0:10.9
4 2559 Ralph Patejunas SO 9 29 15:43.9  1:02:31.2 0:14.5
5 2560 Joe Previdi SO 10 39 15:49.8  1:18:21.0 0:20.4
6 2554 Andrew Kates SO (11) (50) 15:51.6  1:34:12.7 0:22.2
7 2551 Chase Gardner FR (12) (62) 15:52.3  1:50:05.0 0:22.9
8 2557 Owen Melia JR More Than 7 15:53.6  2:05:58.7 0:24.2
9 2562 Will Shine FR More Than 7 16:03.6  2:22:02.3 0:34.2
10 2549 Jacob Amiri SR More Than 7 16:23.7  2:38:26.1 0:54.3
11 2553 John Judge JR More Than 7 16:24.5  2:54:50.6 0:55.1
12 2561 Ansel Richards JR More Than 7 16:31.6  3:11:22.3 1:02.2
13 2556 Kirk Lancaster SR More Than 7 16:49.9  3:28:12.2 1:20.5
Team - Aurora Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):101 Average Time: 16:09.7
1 2463 Carl Way SO 16 16 15:58.7 15:58.7 0:00.0
2 2035 Anthony Barrios 18 34 16:07.1 32:05.8 0:08.3
3 2451 Jeremiah Cooley SO 19 53 16:08.4 48:14.2 0:09.6
4 2455 David Galvan SO 22 75 16:12.4  1.04:26.6 0:13.6
5 2460 Matthew Taves JR 26 101 16:22.1  1:20:48.7 0:23.4
6 2454 Brandon Estrada SO (32) (133) 16:41.6  1:37:30.4 0:42.9
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2017 St. Francis XC Invitational - Men's Race

Race Date
September 01, 2017 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Aurora Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):101 Average Time: 16:09.7
7 2462 Adrian Vargas JR (49) (182) 17:49.1  1:55:19.6 1:50.4
8 2452 David Crumpley FR More Than 7 17:53.3  2:13:13.0 1:54.6
9 2458 Fernando Miranda JR More Than 7 18:09.6  2:31:22.6 2:10.9
10 2456 Hugo Hernandez SR More Than 7 18:38.5  2:50:01.2 2:39.8
11 2457 Aaron Lehman SR More Than 7 19:21.8  3:09:23.0 3:23.1
12 2453 Nicholas Dominguez FR More Than 7 19:33.9  3:28:56.9 3:35.1
13 2464 River Wilken FR More Than 7 19:39.7  3:48:36.7 3:41.0
14 2459 Miguel Perez FR More Than 7 20:31.7  4:09:08.4 4:33.0
15 2461 Chris Turner SO More Than 7 23:17.8  4:32:26.3 7:19.1
Team - Trinity Christian Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):105 Average Time: 16:14.2
1 2540 Caleb DeWeerd FR 13 13 15:53.0 15:53.0 0:00.0
2 2544 Brantley VanOverloop SO 15 28 15:58.1 31:51.1 0:05.1
3 2541 Nick Heidinger SO 17 45 16:03.2 47:54.3 0:10.2
4 2543 Kyle VanderPlaats JR 27 72 16:29.6  1:04:24.0 0:36.6
5 2538 Kevin Courtney SO 33 105 16:47.2 1.21:11.2 0:54.2
6 2542 Nathan Krygsheld FR (48) (153) 17:48.1  1:38:59.4 1:55.1
7 2545 Noah Wolters JR (50) (203) 18:13.9 1.57:13.3 2:20.9
8 2534 Chris Aherne FR More Than 7 18:29.5  2:15:42.9 2:36.5
9 2539 Sam DeKryger SR More Than 7 19:20.5 2:35.03.4 3:27.5
10 2536 Jose Beltran SO More Than 7 20:14.8 2:55:18.3 4:21.8
Team - Purdue Northwest Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):156 Average Time: 16:44.1
1 2506 Adam Joseph FR 20 20 16:09.1 16:09.1 0:00.0
2 2498 Salvador Cordova SR 24 44 16:13.6 32:22.7 0:04.4
3 2502 Osvaldo Gonzalez FR 35 79 16:52.6 49:15.3 0:43.5
4 2503 Ruben Gonzalez FR 37 116 16:58.4  1:06:13.7 0:49.2
5 2510 Cristian Zendejas FR 40 156 17:26.8 1.23:40.5 1:.17.6
6 2509 Chris Ramos SO (42) (198) 17:34.1  1:41:14.7 1:25.0
7 2504 Roger Jachna SR (44) (242) 17:39.3  1:58:54.1 1:30.2
8 2508 Mark Peters JR More Than 7 17:58.7  2:16:52.8 1:49.5
9 2507 Alexander Morales FR More Than 7 19:01.7  2:35:54.6 2:52.6
10 2500 Brandon Davis JR More Than 7 19:09.4  2:55:04.0 3:00.3
Team - Benedictine (lll.) Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):159 Average Time: 16:43.6
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Race Date

2017 St. Francis XC Invitational - Men's Race

September 01, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Benedictine (1ll.)
Team Score (places):159
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Eddie Rodriguez
Michael Skora
Manny Sanchez
Jimmy Jestus
Anthony Koncius
Chris DiGioia
Ross Evans
Christian Estrada
Matt Gray

Drew Cate

Team - USF Alumni
Team Score (places):179
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Team - Calumet-St. Joseph

Stephen Wilder
Jake Fitzgerald
Billy Klebenow
Danny Bahret
Joey Santillo
David Dickey
Kevin Hardin
Colin Nielson
John Niendorf
Anthony Burbatt
Kevin Hanlon
Chris Santillo
Adam Yost
Anthony Santillo
Phillip Rizzo
Peter Hernandez
Ronald O'Neal
Keith Fuentes

Team Score (places):189

2478
2477
2481
2480
2476
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Matt King
Robert Davis
Deonta Pittman
Luis Munoz
Rakeem Bluitt

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative

Year Place Place
FR 25 25
JR 28 53
SO 31 84
JR 36 120
FR 39 159
FR (45) (204)
SO (46) (250)

SR More Than 7

SR More Than 7

SR More Than 7
2 2
38 40
41 81
47 128
51 179
(54) (233)
(55) (288)

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7
SR 29 29
SO 30 59
SR 34 93
JR 43 136
FR 53 189
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Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:43.6

16:14.4
16:34.4
16:39.4
16:54.6
17:15.4
17:41.1
17:41.9
17:58.7
19:18.7
19:31.8

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:14.3

15:23.5
17:11.3
17:31.9
17:47.5
18:17.1
18:45.6
18:48.3
19:25.8
19:25.8
19:47.3
20:13.4
21:00.3
21:06.5
21:07.4
21:08.1
21:21.1
23:17.1
23:141.4

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:11.5

16:35.1
16:38.9
16:48.5
17:35.2
18:19.8

16:14.4

32:48.8

49:28.2
1:06:22.9
1:23:38.3
1:41:19.4
1.59:01.3
2:17:00.0
2:36:18.8
2:55:50.6

15:23.5

32:34.9

50:06.8
1:07:54.3
1:26:11.5
1:44:57.2
2:03:45.5
2:23:11.3
2:42:37.1
3:02:24.5
3:22:38.0
3:43:38.3
4:04:44.9
4:25:52.3
4:47:00.4
5:08:21.6
5:31:38.7
5:55:20.2

16:35.1
33:14.0
50:02.5
1:.07:37.7
1.25:57.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:20.0
0:25.0
0:40.2
1:01.0
1:26.7
1.27.5
1:44.3
3:04.3
3:17.4

0:00.0
1:47.8
2:08.3
2:23.9
2:53.5
3:22.0
3:24.8
4:02.2
4:02.2
4:23.7
4:49.9
5:36.8
5:42.9
5:43.8
5:44.5
5:57.5
7:53.6
8:17.9

0:00.0
0:03.8
0:13.3
1:00.0
1:44.7
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Race Date
September 01, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Joliet Junior

Team Score (places):282

2017 St. Francis XC Invitational - Men's Race
Final Team Results

Men
Men's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Year Place Place Time Time
College Finish Position- 9

1 2496 Francisco Saenz SO 52 52 18:19.2 18:19.2
2 2497 Jesus Tenorio FR 56 108 19:06.8 37:26.0
3 2491 Peter Klepec FR 57 165 19:07.4 56:33.4
4 2494 Jaime Quintero FR 58 223 19:43.6 1:16:17.1
5 2489 Dominick Creed FR 59 282 20:33.9 1.36:51.0
Team - Governor's State University Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2482 DeVenchie Catron FR Less Than 5 19:18.7 19:18.7
2 2483 Matthew McNeil SO Less Than 5 21:16.7 40:35.5

Team - Roosevelt

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2512 Kwesi Ayekumi SO Less Than 5 18:04.9 18:04.9
2 2513 Nicholas Martone FR Less Than 5 18:53.3 36:58.3
3 2514 Dorian Meighan JR Less Than 5 21:22.7 58:21.0
4 2515 Edwin Renteria SO Less Than 5 22:09.1 1:20:30.2
Team - Trinity International Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2546 Jared BackStrom FR Less Than 5 18:11.6 18:11.6
2 2547 Joshua Drury JR Less Than 5 21:17.6 39:29.2
Team - Indiana University South Bend Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2486 Jacob Kasarda SO Less Than 5 17:29.8 17:29.8
2 2485 Brian Hernandez FR Less Than 5 20:31.9 38:01.7
3 2488 Blake Logsdon FR Less Than 5 20:49.6 58:51.4
Team - Unattached Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2045 Arthurs Bareikis Do Not Score 15:28.8 15:28.8
2 2587 Arturas Bareikis Do Not Score 17:57.6 33:26.5

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:22.2

0:00.0
0:47.6
0:48.2
1:24.4
2:14.7

0:00.0
1:57.9

0:00.0
0:48.4
3:17.8
4:04.2

0:00.0
3:05.9

0:00.0
3:02.0
3:19.7

0:00.0
2:28.7
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